
Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Amit Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8126914301
Mobile : + 91 8126914301
Email : AmitU.Singh@indusind.com
Branch : Sector - 4, Gurugram Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & First Floor, Scf-31, Sector-4, Urban 
Estate, Gurugram - 122001



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Chisi Tk



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9747587847
Mobile : + 91 9747587847
Email : Chisi.Tk@indusind.com
Branch : Vadakara Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Arise Complex Nut Street, Near 
Asha Hospital, National Highway, 
Vadakara - 673101



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Pankaj Kataria



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9899983143
Mobile : + 91 9899983143
Email : Pankaj.Kataria@indusind.com
Branch : Sector - 4, Gurugram Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & First Floor Scf 31, Sector 4, Urban 
Estate, Gurgaon - 122001



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Undurthi Mohan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7730941989
Mobile : + 91 7730941989
Email : Undurthi.Mohan@indusind.com
Branch : Tanuku Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

21-14-7 Ramalingeswara Complex, Opp 
Rajendra Bhavan,West Godavari  Tanuku 
Andhra Pradesh - 534211



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Shalini Chauhan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 120 634497
Direct : + 91 9871119657
Mobile : + 91 9871119657
Email : Chauhan.Shalini@indusind.com
Branch : Lohia Nagar - Ghaziabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

C-20 Lohia Nagar Ghaziabad 
Uttar Pradesh - 201001



Business Executive
Commercial Vehicle - New

Amal G Suresh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8921675401
Mobile : + 91 9043287012
Email : Amal.SureshG@indusind.com
Branch : Kollam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Varinjam Tower, Residency Road,
Kollam - 691001



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Venkataramanan Rajagopal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 7598848359
Email : Venkataramanan.Rajagopal@indusind.com
Branch : Sirkali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No.35, Thadalan North Street, Chidambaram 
Main Road, Sirkali, Tamil Nadu - 609110



Branch Manager
 

Manikandan R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9159634173
Email : Manikandan.R1@indusind.com
Branch : Sirkali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No.35, Thadalan North Street, Chidambaram 
Main Road, Sirkali, Tamil Nadu - 609110



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Prabakaran T



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9487092597
Email : Prabakaran.T@indusind.com
Branch : Sirkali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No.35, Thadalan North Street, Chidambaram 
Main Road, Sirkali, Tamil Nadu - 609110



Service Delivery Manager
 

Punitha Kalyanam



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9791811044
Email : Punitha.Kalyanam@indusind.com
Branch : Sirkali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No.35, Thadalan North Street, Chidambaram 
Main Road, Sirkali, Tamil Nadu - 609110



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Athiveerapandi Perumal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 7708969666
Email : Athiveerapandi.Perumal@indusind.com
Branch : Sirkali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No.35, Thadalan North Street, Chidambaram 
Main Road, Sirkali, Tamil Nadu - 609110



Management Trainee
Personal Banking - RM

Sager D



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7063996543
Mobile : + 91 7063996543
Email : Sager.D@indusind.com
Branch : Barakhambha Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

House No.285, Floor-2, Jagriti Enclave (Rear 
Block), Anand Vihar, East Delhi - 110092



Area Sales Manager
Merchant Acquisition

N Manikandan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 4132 222 191
Direct : + 91 7339101158
Mobile : + 91 7339101158
Email : N.Manikandan1@indusind.com
Branch : Pondicherry Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 358 To 368, MG Road,Opp To Petit 
Seminaire Hr Sec School,
Pondicherry - 605001



Sales Officer
Merchant Acquisition

Mohanraja G



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 4132 222 191
Direct : + 91 8760433889
Mobile : + 91 8760433889
Email : Mohanraja.G@indusind.com
Branch : Pondicherry Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 358 To 68, Mg Road, Petit Seminaire Hr 
Sec School, Pondicherry, India - 605001



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Jayeshkumar Raghjibhai Chaudhary



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9726079359
Mobile : + 91 9726079359
Email : Jayeshkumar.Chaudhary@indusind.com
Branch : Gota Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

GF Shop Nom 1 & 2 Vraj Residency, Nr 
Vishwas City 6 Satyamev Vista, 100 Ft Road, 
Gota, Ahmedabad - 382481



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Umesh Lalji Gupta



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7900077666
Mobile : + 91 7900077666
Email : UmeshL.Gupta@indusind.com
Branch : Ambernath Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Shop No 13 & 14 Gauri 
Shivdham, Shiv Mandir Road Ambernath East 
Thane - 421501



Asset Desk Manager
Asset Desk Management

Thirunagari Ramakrishna



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9848489249
Mobile : + 91 9848489249
Email : Thirunagari.Ramakrishna@indusind.com
Branch : RP Road - Secunderabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Upper Ground Flr 4-2-30/1 Shop No 2 3 4 
Bung Towersrp Road Secunderabad - 500003



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Savali Sanjay Mahadik



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9309796020
Mobile : + 91 9309796020
Email : Savali.Mahadik@indusind.com
Branch : Ulwe Raigad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 3/4, Platinum Emporious Plot 
No 178, Sector 17, Ulwe,Tal Panvel, Dist, 
Raigad - 410206



Service Delivery Manager
 

Monika Mishra



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9601281016
Mobile : + 91 960128106
Email : Monika5@indusind.com
Branch : Abrama Road Valsad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & Mez. Floor, Pramukh Sanidhya, 
Shop No. A8, Abrama Road, Valsad - 396002, 
Gujarat, India. 



Service Delivery Manager
 

Bhawna Yadav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8882205055
Mobile : + 91 8882205055
Email : Bhawna.Yadav1@indusind.com
Branch : Sec - 9 - Rohini - Delhi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No-A 1,2,9,10 And 101 Sector-9 Rohini, 
New Delhi - 110085



Branch Manager
 

Sindhu Das K K



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9656005522
Mobile : + 91 9656005522
Email : Sindhu.DasKK@indusind.com
Branch : Vadakara Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Arise Complex, Nut Street, 
Near Asha Hospital, National Highway, 
Vadakara, District Kozhikode, Kerala - 673101



Branch Manager
 

Saurav Gakhar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8930649696
Mobile : + 91 8930649696
Email : Saurav.Gakhar@indusind.com
Branch : Dholu Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Near Main Bus Stand, Dholu, 
Bhuna, Fatehbad - 125111



Associate Service Delivery Manager
SDM

Puja Ghosh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9748615867
Email : Puja.Ghosh@indusind.com
Branch : Domjur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Soumili Bhawan,1St Floor, Howrah Amta 
Road Domjur Police Station, West 
Bengal, India - 711405



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Karthick R J



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 044 23741316
Direct : + 91 9176428947
Mobile : + 91 9176428947
Email : Karthick.KambarRJ@indusind.com
Branch : Nelson Manickam Road Chennai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 76, Ground Floor, Priyan Plaza, Nelson 
Manickam Road, Tamilnadu, Chennai - 600029



Branch Manager
 

Sanjay Digambar Chintawar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8691087829
Mobile : + 91 8691087829
Email : Sanjay.Chintawar@indusind.com
Branch : Nanded Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Rajyog Bhavan, Upper Ground Floor, Opp. 
Ravi Traders, Anand Nagar Nanded - 431601



Business Executive
Light Commercial Vehicle - USED

Amal Suresh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8921665720
Mobile : + 91 8921665720
Email : Suresh.Amal@indusind.com
Branch : Kollam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Varinjam Tower, Residency Road, 
Kollam - 691001 



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Pancholi Kirtanbhai Kiritbhai



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9638674527
Mobile : + 91 9638674527
Email : Pancholi.Kiritbhai@indusind.com
Branch : Gotri Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Shop No 2 & 3 Purv Prime Near 
Natu Bhai Circle Gotri Main Road Vadodara 
Gujarat - 390007



Branch Manager
 

Deepak Kumar Basak



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9878933388
Email : Deepak.Basak@indusind.com
Branch : Dugri Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

3744/5,First Floor, Maks Plaza, Dugri Road, 
Model Town, Ludhiana, Punjab - 141002



Relationship Manager
Government Banking Group

Harleen Kaur



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 8054417502
Email : HarleenV.Kaur@indusind.com
Branch : Lucknow Mahanagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Plot No. B-322, Sector-B, 
Mahanagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh - 226006



Key Account Manager
 

Gokulakrishnan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8667416940
Mobile : + 91 8667416940
Email : Gokulakrishnan@indusind.com
Branch : Valasaravakkam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Vedachalam 
Complex,No.33.Arcot Road, 
Valasaravakkam,Chennai - 600087



Senior Acquisition Relationship Manager
NR Business

Shavukari Ashok



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7674845713
Mobile : + 91 7674845713
Email : Shavukari.Ashok@indusind.com
Branch : Seethamdhara Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 45 40 41 Ground Floor Surya S Lakshmi 
Plaza Akkayyapalem Main Road 
Visakhapatnam - 530016



Key Account Manager
 

Bonu Hemanth Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7901015143
Mobile : + 91 7901015143
Email : Bonu.HemanthKumar@indusind.com
Branch : Eluru Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Door No.23 B- 5-93, Ward 
No.26 Eedavari Street, Savithru Complex, 
Near Prabhavathi Hospital, Ramachandra Rao 
Pet, Eluru, Andhra Pradesh - 534002



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Kusam



IndusInd Bank Ltd.  
 
Mobile : + 91 7508669905
Email : Kusam@indusind.com
Branch : Amloh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Bye Pass Road, Amloh - 147203



Business Development Executive
Business Development Team

Pawandeep Kaur



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 8289074773
Mobile : + 91 8289074773
Email : Pawandeep.Kaur1@indusind.com
Branch : Amloh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Bye Pass Road, Amloh - 147203



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Yogesh Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8054960535
Mobile : + 91 8054960535
Email : Yogesh.Kumar2@indusind.com
Branch : Fatehgarh Churian Road
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Q-4/285 Fatehgarh Churian 
Road, Nirankari Colony Amritsar 
Punjab - 143001



Management Trainee
Personal Banking - RM

Gurkirat Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9305864277
Mobile : + 91 9305864277
Email : Gurkirat.Singh1@indusind.com
Branch : Dwarka Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

D1/9A Palamkunj Block D Dwarka Sector 7, 
New Delhi - 110077



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Karan Chaudhary



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9289850995
Email : Karan.Chaudhary@indusind.com
Branch : Kohat Enclave Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

499 Ground Floor,Kohat Enclave, Pitampura, 
New Delhi, India - 110034



Branch Manager
 

Vivek Kesharwani



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 7518776658
Email : Vivek.Kesharwani@indusind.com
Branch : P Road Kanpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, 108/18, Plot No 19-20, 
P. Road, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh - 208013



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Mohit Mehrotra



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8299345920
Mobile : + 91 8299345920
Email : Mohit.Mehrotra@indusind.com
Branch : P Road Kanpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, 108/18, Plot No 19-20, P. Road, 
Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh - 208013



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Ashish Mahanarayan Pandey



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8369090891
Mobile : + 91 8369090891
Email : AshishM.Pandey@indusind.com
Branch : Opera House Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

425 Dadasaheb Bhadkamkar Marg 
Lamington Road Mumbai - 400004



Branch Manager
 

Vijay Ramesh Agrawal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9823713665
Mobile : + 91 9823713665
Email : Vijay.Agrawal@indusind.com
Branch : Jalgaon Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Opp Khawajamiya Dargah Ganesh Colony 
Jalgaon - 425001



Sales Officer
Merchant Acquisition

Vishal M



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8778725028
Mobile : + 91 8778725028
Email : Vishal.M@indusind.com
Branch : Kolathur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No.66 & 67, 200 Feet Road, Sivananda Nagar, 
Kolathur, Chennai - 600099



Area Sales Manager - HL DSA Channel
Home Loan

Rami Hirenkumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8866553122
Mobile : + 91 8866553122
Email : Rami.Hirenkumar@indusind.com
Branch : Parimal Garden Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

2nd Floor, World Business House, Near 
Parimal Garden, Ellis Bridge, 
Ahmedabad - 380006



Sales Officer
Merchant Acquisition

K Yogadharshini



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7200226326
Mobile : + 91 7200226326
Email : K.Yogadharshini@indusind.com
Branch : Villivakkam Chennai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & First Floor "Premises Bearing No.3, 
In The Building Known As Jaag Achyutha 
Square, Mth Road, Villivakkam, District 
Thiruvallur, Purasawalkam – Perambur Taluk, 
Villivakkam Village, Chennai - 600049



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Dileshwar Nishad



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7999063131
Mobile : + 91 7999063131
Email : Dileshwar.Nishad@indusind.com
Branch : Nehru Nagar - Bhilai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Near Kps School Nehru Nagar Bhilai  
Durg C G - 490020



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Shaik Sadik



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9440578860
Mobile : + 91 9440578860
Email : Shaik.Sadik@indusind.com
Branch : Kothapet - Guntur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

DNO.5-25-521, Kothapet Main Road, Next To 
Vijay Talkies,Near Head Post Office, 
Kothapet, Guntur, A.P India - 522001



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Batchanaboina Gopi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8125656662
Mobile : + 91 8125656662
Email : Batchanaboina.Gopi@indusind.com
Branch : Kothapet - Guntur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

DNO.5-25-521, Kothapet Main Road, Next To 
Vijay Talkies,Near Head Post Office, Kothapet, 
Guntur, A.P India - 522001



Regional Head - Erode
Branch Banking

Jone Altrin Arokiaraj



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9943374406
Mobile : + 91 9943374406
Email : jone.arokiaraj@indusind.com
Branch : Erode Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

J.B Plaza, 1155, Mettur Road, Erode - 638011



Relationship Manager
CCBG - Education and Healthcare Financing

Akshay Kumbhare



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7304141525
Mobile : + 91 7304141525
Email : Akshay.Kumbhare@indusind.com
Branch : One World Centre 11Th Floor Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

11th Floor, Tower 1, One World Centre, 841, 
Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, 
Mumbai - 400013
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